636
Electrode Rotator
The Princeton Applied Research Model 636 Electrode Rotator is a high performance system giving you rapid
acceleration and excellent speed control. The Model 636 may be connected to any of the Princeton Applied
Research electrochemical instruments. It can be used as a simple rotating disk electrode or as a rotating ring-
disk electrode. The outstanding specifi cations of the Model 636 make it the ideal choice for your laboratory.
The Model 636 is suitable for use in hydrodynamically modulated systems. Its solid state controlled servosystem
allows the electrode speed to follow an input signal with minimum distortion. This excellent performance is

Precision Better than ±1%
The Model 636 is supplied without electrodes
or arbor.  The ordering information for arbors,
electrodes and accessories is supplied below.
Permanent Disk Electrodes
Requires Arbor Numbers RDE0027
Electrode Type        Part Number
Platinum             RDE004
Gold              RDE005
Glassy Carbon            RDE008
Quick-Change Disk and Cylinder Electrodes
Requires Arbor Part Number RDE0027
Description         Part Number
Disk Electrode Assembly           RDE0001
Disk Installation Tool            RDE0002
Cylinder Electrode Assembly          RDE0011
Ring-Disk Electrodes
Requires Arbor Part Number RDE0070
Electrode Type        Part Number
Platinum Disk Platinum Ring          RDE0071
Glassy Carbon Disk-Gold Ring        RDE0072
Glassy Carbon Disk-Platinum Ring  RDE0073
Specifi cations subject to change
08/01/08
Accessories